



www.gulfisri.com

## 2023 ISRI Gulf Coast Region - Fall Board Meeting

## November 1-2, 2023 Hard Rock Hotel & Casino Tulsa

777 W Cherokee St, Catoosa, OK 74015

Please type or print clearly • This form can be photocopied

Name (First, M.I., Last):		
Company (as it will appear on you	ır badge):	
Company Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone:E-mail:		
ISRI Member ☐ Yes ☐ No Chapto	er:	
Name Badges		
	Spouse	Badge:
Convention Registration & Fees		Convention Registration Options
NO. OF PEC	DPLE TOTAL\$	1.) Member Registration:
ISRI Member Spouse		Email registration to:  MeetingsByDesign1@gmail.
Non-Member		com. 2.) Non-Member Registration:
Non-Member Spouse		Mail form and payment to ISRI Gulf Coast Region c/o: Brandi Harleaux 14600 S Post Oak Rd Houston, TX 77045
Attendees are responsible for making their own hotel reservations. Contact the hotel directly at 800-760-6700 and ask for the 'ISRI Gulf Coast Region Group Rate' of \$139 per night (plus applicable state and local taxes). Deadline for making reservations is 10/10/2023.		Make check or money order payable to: ISRI Gulf Coast Region  There will be a \$50.00 cancellation fee on or before Sept. 20. No refunds after Sept. 20.
Special Requests		
Special needs/requests for meals:	:	
PLEASE DO NOT WRITE IN THIS	S BOX	
Date received	Check amount	Amount due